Low LitA Love Anniversary
(NON-ILLUMINATED FURNITURE)
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-LWA128-SD
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-LWA128-SD-CW
BB-LWA128-SD-
CW
GENERAL INFORMATION:
To celebrate the birthday of the first iconic product of the collection, Low Lita
Love dresses up with the special black&white texture, created by Paola
Navone for this special occasion. Thanks to a unique production process,
every lounge sofa is non-replicable. Low Lita Love Anniversary is ideal to
create an amazing corner in gardens, terraces and indoor settings for contract
projects, events and private houses, and it matches perfectly with Low Lita
Anniversary and Low Lita Table Anniversary.
FIXTURE TYPE:
Non-Illuminated Furniture / Low sofa
MATERIAL:
Polyethylene
DIMENSIONS:
L: 31.50” (80 cm)  x H: 27.56” (70 cm)  x W: 46.46” (118 cm)
ССT, LUMENS, CRIFINISH OPTION:
Arabescato
ССT, LUMENS, CRIACCESSORIES: (not-included)
CUSHION
Material:
Wadding and rubber filling with outdoor
waterproof acrylic cover(non-removable)
Finish options:
-CW     Cotton White
-RB        River Blue
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026